© 2003 TELEDYNE RELAYS (800) 284-7007 • www.teledynerelays.com MX 1
MX\032003\Q1
2-Pole or 3-Pole 4A 460 Vac
DIN-Rail SSR
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• New generation of solid-state relays for DIN-rail
mounting
• Two- or three-pole output with single control

MX2P46D4T-02 4A, 460 Vac
MX3P46D4S-02 4A, 460 Vac
Part Number Explanation
Series MX
NOTES
1) Poles: 2P = 2 pole; 3P = 3 pole
2) Line Voltage: 46 = 460 Vac
3) Switch Type: D = Zero-cross turn-on
4) Control Range: T = 15–40 Vdc; S = 12–35 Vdc
5) Options: 02 = With LED
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION
Figure 1 — MX relays; dimensions in inches (mm)
MX 2P 46 D 4 T -02
.98  (25)
3.
01
 (
76
.4
)±
0.
4
±0.1
L1 L2
A1-
Input
12-35Vdc
A1+
A1-
24-460Vac
4A AC3
L1 L2
T1 T2
T1 T2
A1+
MX3P46D4S-02MX2P46D4T-02WEIGHT: 1.06 oz (30g)
1.14    (29)
2.09     (53)
±0.2
±0.2
4-
3+
2
1
in
pu
t
6-
30
V
dc
ou
tp
ut
40
0V
ac
 4
A
1.87     (47.5)
3.
01